Grantor

State of Louisiana Department of Highways
State of Louisiana Department of Public
Works ...

Mlinois Central Railroad Company
Illinois Central Railroad Company

St. James Parish, Louisiana

Police Jury of St. James Parish ... ... ..
Lafourche Basin Levee District . ........ .

State of Louisiana Department of Public
Works ... :

Texas and Pacific Railway Company
Department of the Army

Lafourche Parish, Louisiana

Lafourche Basin Levee District ..... ... ..
State of Louisiana Department of Public
Works ... 0
State of Louisiana Department of Highways
Police Jury of the Parish of Lafourche,
State of Louisiana .

The Texas and Pacific Railway Company . .
Atchafalaya Basin Levee District

Department of the Army

Paradis Lateral

St. Charles Parish, Louisiana

Police Jury of St. Charles Parish, Louisiana
State of Louisiana Department of Public
Works ... .0

Lafourche Basin Levee District
Southern Pacific Company
Southern Pacific Company ...... .. . .. .. .
State of Louisiana Department of Highways
Louisiana Department of Highways
Louisiana Department of Highways

Southeast Louisiana Main Lateral Extension Loop
Lafourche Parish, Louisiana

Atchafalaya Basin Levee District .. ... ...
State of Louisiana Department of Public
Works ... 0

Police Jury of Parish of Lafourche,
State of Louisiana

Date of
Instrument

5-22-63

5-31-63
5-21-63
5- 5-64

2-19-64
4-29-64

3-10-64
4-17-64
4-30-64

4-29-64

3-10-64
3-11-64

4- 8-64
5-14-64
3-13-64
4-17-64

6-11-63

5-24-63
5-21-63
6-25-63
6- 1-64
6- 3-63
11- 6-63
3-18-65




