Grantor	Date of
State of Louisiana Department of Highways	Instrument 5-22-63
State of Louisiana Department of Public	
Works	5-31-63
Illinois Central Railroad Company	5-21-63
Illinois Central Railroad Company	5- 5-64
St. James Parish, Louisiana	
Police Jury of St. James Parish	2-19-64
Latourche Basin Levee District	4-29-64
State of Louisiana Department of Public Works	
Works Texas and Pacific Railway Company	3-10-64
Department of the Armer	4-17-64
Department of the Army	4-30-64
Lafourche Parish, Louisiana	
Lafourche Basin Levee District	4-29-64
State of Louisiana Department of Public Works	
	3-10-64
State of Louisiana Department of Highways Police Jury of the Parish of Lafourche,	3-11-64
State of Louisiana	4-8-64
The Texas and Pacific Railway Company	5-14-64
Atchafalaya Basin Levee District	3-13-64
Department of the Army	4-17-64
Paradis Lateral	
St. Charles Parish, Louisiana	
Police Jury of St. Charles Parish, Louisiana State of Louisiana Department of Public	6-11-63
VVOIRS	5-24-63
Lafourche Basin Levee District	5-21-63
Southern Pacific Company	6-25-63
Southern Pacific Company	6- 1-64
State of Louisiana Department of Highways	6- 3-63
Louisiana Department of Highways	11- 6-63
Louisiana Department of Highways	3-18-65
Southeast Louisiana Main Lateral Extension Loop	
Lafourche Parish, Louisiana	Loop
Atchafalaya Basin Levee District	0.10.04
State of Louisiana Department of Public	3-13-64
Works	3-10-64
Police Jury of Parish of Lafourche,	
State of Louisiana	4- 8-64